ROMS
2440.
3.07
j42.03* is
p
AQL SVC
lan & NUR
DI CLICK TO 92.1

CONNECTED IN SERIES. ANY INSTALLED CIRCUIT BREWER
OR FUSED SWITCH. ADDITIONAL OR REPLACEMENT DEVICES
SHALL BE OF THE SAME MANUFACTURER, TYPE DESIGNATION,
ANO EQUAL OR GREATER SHORT-CIRCUIT RATING OF THE
REPLACED DEVICE OR SWITCHBOARD.
CUSTOMER: NILTINICAT
M. NO.:
REVISION 2 REVISION 1 REFERENCE DOCUMENTS INSTALLATION. ITEM 01 TITLE
INYSTCAL DETAILS
lamadectric On.
05/30/11 RT DED 07/23/10 NO. TITLE AMA IT. NUM scum aim pa awe, NA POO
START-UP
ALL SHEETS
AS BUILT
ALL SHEETS
35442441PS
35462•WeINI
SOMA= DIAGRAMS
WRUNG DIAGRAMS
UMW RATE VIM= WANDS OfTP. nun FRONT AND PLAN VIEWS
AND CONSTRUTION NOTES 35462-P-GPS 2 CHKD. RT /SIO/11
3541124 INTERCONNECTS APPD. •S1 OW, "I
EFTA00597252
D1 MS cc a
1OOOA GROUND BUS
a
 I
3) u
ill Tnt
TZ5
TON 73c0A
COWER
TO 545 CI.C1
LCUIT
SOUK(
PGn-1
NEUTRAL-
GROUND
BOND
(21
32OOA NEUTRAL BUS
CO
32OOA NAN BUS
32C01/25C00
) 520 CC-520
TO WIN KS
0
SOW/000A7
52C1 C2-52C
MAWR K2
CT
(≥Z C.11
520
500 a
A Ft
753 717
WirtOr
a
FTUP2
•.‘ =VW)
5243 C3-52C
CO4R000 r0.3
e Ns e ( I CC.II.1
130
C4
A
4,0
ION TOSS
5204 04-524
COCR01041 NO.4
120
me Kt I Jr Gilt 4it SFr
\ 753 RA